7:30

7:45

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:.00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45

19:00

19:15

Thursday 12th

P&S

P&S

RIAC & IBIS Cup 2019 time schedule

Saturday 14th

Friday 13th

P&S

P&S

P&S

AP
AR
M(J)
wQ)

Air Pistol 60 shots

Air Rifle 60 shots

Men & Men Junior
Women & Women Junior

Athletes to the line / equipment setup
Preparation and Sighting time

Match firing qualification

Reporting time for final

Finals

Prize-giving



